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MILKING SHORTHORN
DONALD E WIVELL VIC 02-00 15392 3.8 586 *♦.7 731

GRATER BROS BUNN I 03-08 14708 3.1 454 3.5 520
SAMUEL G YODER PAT 3 05-03 14642 3.5 516 4.7 685

JOHN C GOSHORN LAUREL 02-01 14578 3.0 433 3.5 510

LARRY+SUE ANSELL EMPRESS 05-11 14444 3.1 447 3.4 490

hidden ACRES FARM LADY934 03-02 14255 3.2 456 3.0 431

GLENN + GARY CROWL MS4 04-04 14248 3.2 460 4.1 586

HIDDEN ACRES FARM HELENA 02-00 13931 3.3 455 4.6 638
hidden acres farm elissa 02-00 13536 3.2 431 3.7 498
SAMUEL G YODER HEATHR3 02-08 13386 3.1 416 3.2 423
MICHAEL ZOLOCSIK BUTTERC 05-05 13356 3.0 401 3.6 486

HIDDEN ACRES FARM MARVA 03-02 13244 3.8 501 3.9 520

RED DANE
EARL HOFFMAN BLUE 05-04 20381 3.0 615 3.5 706

ROLARWAY HOLSTEINS 206 02-01 17028 3.1 531 3.4 584

BARNARD BAILY L 30 03-04 15643 3.0 467 3.5 5.49
BARNARD BAILY L r 10 06-00 14968 3.3 487 3.7 559

BARNARD BAILY L 38 02-06 14863 3.1 463 3.7 550
BRIAN COOPER ELBEE 08-10 14701 3.0 442 4.0 582
BARNARD BAILY L 28 03-07 14616, 3.1 451 3.8 550

BARNARD BAILY L 34 03-02 14504 3,1 446 3.2 462

BARNARD BAILY L 5 11-00 13826 3.4 468 3.9 541

CHARLES MOOK ANNABEL 05-11 13713 2.8 380 3.2 438

BARNARD BAILY L 45 03-07 13623 2.7 371 3.0 407

BARNARD BAILY L 39 02-05 13506 3.1 415 3.5 471
ROGER HORNAMAN KELLY 02-02 13495 3.2 428 3.1 422
BARNARD DAILY L 40 02-07 13409 2.8 380 3.5 471

BARNARD DAILY L 7 07-06 13304 3.4 453 3.5. 467

BARNARD DAILY L 32 03-05 13139 2.7 349 3.5 461

BARNARD DAILY L 29 04-03 12986 3.4 441 4.6 591

DALE +MELISSA ANDRUS LON L 01-11 12873 3.3 424 2.8 363

BARNARD DAILY L 3 11-01 12661 3.2 401 3.6 458

BARNARD DAILY L 35 03-06 12465 3.3 414 3.9 488

BARNARD DAILY L 16 06-05 12443 3.0 371 3.2 397

ARVID KATHY KODOSKY LINDACK 04-02 12201 3.1 378 3.8 469

ALFRED STIERLY JR 11-00 12036 2.9 352 2.9 351

VALLEY HAVEN FARMING 02-11 12017 3.1 375 3.7 439

PAUL ALLEN 06-02 11771 2.9 345 3.6 425

WRIGHT WAY FARM SAMMY 03-00 29905 2.9 877 3.6 1074

PAUL ft KAREN SHERRY MURIEL 04-10 29312 3.1 902 3.5 1021

ROBERT + KATHY WAITE BROWNIE 05-02 26555 3.2 841 3.8 1018

PAUL it KAREN SHERRY HAJTI 05-03 26392 2.9 772 3.1 818

PAINTER LAND FARM 121 03-11 25342 3.0 751 3.2 818

06-08 25044 3.1 786 3.2 800JOAS TROYER

KIN DU FARM DUEY 05-04 24679 3.0 744 4.1 1011

GREGORY L KENNIS DANA 02-10 24630 2.9 719 3.3 818

TURNER FARMS INC MARY 05-03 23775 3.0 712 4.0 961

MARVIN E DAVIS 05-10 23694 3.4 809 3.7 865

STONER DAIRY
RED & white:

266 05-o*l 32907 2.9 953 3.3 1082

duvall bros G7O 08-09 322*10 3.1 1005 3.0 958

Matt WILL RAW SORCHA 04-05 30636 3.1 964 3.6 111*1

J 0 JEN HESS TOMMY 07-04 29559 2.8 813 3.1 916

CANON DAIRY TRIFIC 03-06 27962 3.2 884 3.7 1038

canon DAIRY RAMONA 03-06 27371 2.9 792 3.3 893

CLENN B GOCKLEY RED 118 0*»-01 27139 2.9 777 2.0 538

GLENN B GOCKLEY RED 21

LATINI BROTHERS R+W

GLENN B GOCKLEY

05-03

33ALIC 08-08

CANON DAIRr

RED 17

JOHN+SHIRLEY HOUSER

CANON DAIRY

08-00

MARY

CANDY

JUNE

04-03

DON MATT I SON

MATT WILL R&W

AMOS

KASMIRA

OBRIEN FARM HOT

03-06

JOHN BENSCOTER RW

PURNDALE FARM

7 UP

CAMAY

03-02
06-07

04-01

MATT WILL R&W

04-07
06-10
04-03

GAYLE 07-09

27028

26736

26663
26431

26082

25512

25511

25406

25353

25350

25335
25127

3.3

3.1

2.9

3.1

3.4

3.1

3.3

3.1

2.9

3.0

2.9
3.1

893

823

772

812

898

788

843*
796
738

757
742

783

2.3 610

3.9 1030

2.4 648

3.7 968

3.6 932

3.9 995

3.5 883

3.4 865
3.2 801

3.3 842

3.4 869
3.0 754

Farm Name

ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

CHARLES-OON GABLE

ARDROSSAN FARMS
ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

CHARLES-DON GABLE

AYR
Barn
Name

PWIZGIG
S-STAR

BIRDEYE

STARACN
T-ROSE

I EYES

KELLIE

L-NOMAD

NONSUCH

MYSTERG
W-ROSE

NORELLA
STEPHAN

DELAWARE VAL COLLEGE PRINCES

ARDROSSAN FARMS HIP 111

C C t HAROLD C RADER VANNA

ARDROSSAN FARMS N-FOOLN

ARDROSSAN FARMS CAV EVN

CHARLES-DON GABLE DAPHNE

ARDROSSAN FARMS
ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

ARDROSSAN FARMS

RUTTER BROS

LISETER FARM

RUTTER BROS

RUTTER BROS

RUTTER BROS

COCOBEL
R TIME
APR-VUE

TRYKATE

TROTACRE- FARM

BETTING

Age
Yr-Mo
04-11

05-05
05-04

05-09

06-04

02-04
07-02

06-07

05-04

04-06

JOHN MORROW

07-04

TROTACRE FARM

03-08

03-04

05-06

04-06

05-06

07-09

04-05

06-01

06-02
03-08

07-05

07-08
03-03

—Actual Production- ——

Ml Ik Prot Prot Fat Fat
Lbs X Lbs X Lbs
33124 3.1 1024 4.1 1365

24423

25035

27694

25836

24638
24364

24847

25569

25652
23487

24051

25059

TROTACRE FARM

24005

22924
24022

24761

24304

21054

22438

24214

25059

23936

3.4

22770

S BELL 04-06 21251

GinSRNSBY

832 5.2 1274

DOR IE

3.6 913 4.4 1111

JOHN ft J E MARCHEZAK

3.3 920

04-08

GAIL 04-11

PRISS

3.9 1086

BE6KY

3.2

LESLIE

04-07

05-09

05-06

824 4.1 1054

JILL 8

3.6

RUTTER BROS

159

LOUV4O9

879

21735

BLAIR

A 152

04-07

4.3 1048

3.6

07-07

25001

882

21236

24451

4.3 1041

WILLOW BROOK. GUERNSY

3.1

20096

777

DAISY

21250

JOHN MORROW

4.1 1020

3.1

JENNIFR

781

24132
06-00

3.9 1006

3.2

21476
03-07

02-01 ,

3.2

20650

18780
04-04

3.2

04-06

199

20006

831 3.9 1006

757

3.6

4.3 1005

3.1

774

3.2

890

3.7

3.4

7441

4.1 996

3.1

05-08

3.5

3.2

3.9 981

4.1 977

725

22955

3.3

(Turn to Pago CIO)

19942

3 2

3.1

888

845
747

744
720

3.3

3.4

3.5

4.2 972

4.0 959

3.9 958

3.9 949

3.5

/3
3.5

4.0

3.5
3.1

3.3

791

811

742

747
714

768
887

702

3.9
(3.3

849

3.5

794

739

3.2

754

705

814

619

3.5

696

744

690

4.5 940

4.2 937

3.9 937

3.7 934

3.9 932

4.1 925

4.3 920

6.3 1367

4.5 1134

5.1 1090
4,3 1047

5.2 1045

4.8 1015

4.1 994

4.6 992

4.8 992

5.2 970

4.8 955

4-1 950

4.6 949


